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PLU vs. L&C - 11/8/2025

Results - PLU vs. L&C
 
Event 1  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:37.75PLU-PN

1) Domingo, Vyron 18 2) Tanaka, Tyler 21

3) Dang, Dylan 20 4) James, Anthony 19

25.59 52.68 27.30 1:00.43

25.22 54.58 23.75 50.06

A2 3:46.56L&C

1) Billings, Ezra 22 2) Martin, Zachary 21

3) Spicer, Michael W 21 4) Locurto, Sam J 19

28.71 59.19 29.03 1:02.93

26.10 54.53 23.57 49.91

B3 3:49.82PLU-PN

1) Vickery, Elijah 19 2) Jones, Matthew 18

3) Hertz, Gus 19 4) Arellano, Sebastian 19

29.83 1:01.48 28.54 1:00.68

26.16 56.27 24.46 51.39

C--- X3:50.00PLU-PN

1) Bataluna, Marshall 18 2) Georgi, Christian 19

3) Zuniga, Emiliano 20 4) Thompson, Ben 21

30.77

26.43 57.62 43.74

 
Event 2  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:13.75PLU-PN

1) Gassman, Emma 21 2) Canessa, Harper 18

3) Maher, Riley 20 4) Yevstifieieva, Karina 18

30.57 1:02.78 33.38 1:10.86

28.24 1:01.68 26.90 58.43

A2 4:31.26L&C

1) Cummings, Angie 20 2) Gaffoor, Aniqah 21

3) Barton, Elise C 21 4) Thorpe, Zoe H 18

30.39 1:02.62 36.39

B3 4:38.44PLU-PN

1) Nishikawa, Kei 18 2) Vera Dodge, Zara 18

3) Lorenzo, Julia 18 4) Ordaz, Melissa 18

32.57 1:07.35 35.00 1:15.69

30.66 1:06.41 32.11 1:08.99

C4 x4:40.47PLU-PN

1) Haneda, Anna 21 2) Iwamoto, Keira 19

3) Chargualaf, Lola 19 4) Norby, Ella 19

33.92 1:10.35 37.01 1:18.69

30.55 1:06.15 30.99 1:05.28

 
Event 4  Women 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

PLU-PN 191 11:52.22Hawkins, Scout

31.27 34.43 35.44 35.52

35.84 36.05 36.03 36.30

35.97 35.90 36.26 36.97

35.76 36.55 36.00 35.74

36.16 36.48 34.77 34.78

PLU-PN 192 12:18.62Cutting, Ellie

33.05 36.40 37.55 37.08

37.52 37.36 37.24 37.86

37.29 37.15 37.13 37.43

37.50 38.00 36.93 37.08

37.04 37.55 36.40 35.06

L&C 193 12:20.32Hurty, Claire S

32.71 35.82 37.10

1:15.40 37.76 37.74

37.62 37.52 37.37 37.49

37.68 37.73 37.48 37.47

37.55 37.33 36.57 34.64

L&C 204 12:35.70Justus, Sophie

33.47 36.51 37.76 37.51

37.49 38.36 38.76 38.95

38.92 39.01 38.42 38.98

38.02 38.00 38.06 38.36

37.83 37.92 37.26 36.11

PLU-PN 195 13:33.74Bradley, Brooke

35.46 38.49 40.06 40.64

40.68 40.91 41.09 41.00

41.16 41.11 41.06 41.42

42.15 41.52 41.68 41.60

41.37 41.76 40.82 39.76

 
Event 4  Men 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

L&C 211 11:01.58Spicer, Michael W

29.35 32.59 33.46 33.43

33.70 34.01 34.08 33.68

34.00 33.81 34.04 34.34

34.45 33.58 33.22 32.79

32.69 32.26 32.36 29.74

 
Event 5  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

L&C 191 1:51.72Locurto, Sam J

26.01 28.14 29.06 28.51

PLU-PN 202 1:53.31Amgalan, Hoskoo

25.72 27.99 29.89 29.71

L&C 223 1:55.48Billings, Ezra

24.38 28.40 31.34 31.36

PLU-PN 194 1:56.88James, Anthony

27.70 29.86 28.68 30.64

PLU-PN 205 2:00.52Koshinsky, Aidan

28.16 30.00 30.77 31.59

L&C 196 2:01.29McAllister, Reid W

27.59 30.39 32.06 31.25

 
Event 6  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

L&C 201 2:06.16Cummings, Angie

29.35 31.65 32.46 32.70

L&C 212 2:07.27Barton, Elise C

30.38 33.10 32.74 31.05

PLU-PN 183 2:12.15Vera Dodge, Zara

30.23 33.34 34.41 34.17

PLU-PN 214 2:13.49Haneda, Anna

31.01 33.14 34.22 35.12
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PLU vs. L&C - 11/8/2025

Results - PLU vs. L&C

(Event 6  Women 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

L&C 205 2:22.50McAnally, Emily J

31.51 35.22 37.51 38.26

PLU-PN 19--- X2:18.24Iwamoto, Keira

32.84 35.28 35.46 34.66

PLU-PN 22--- X2:37.30Anderson, Alyssa

34.54 39.25 42.46 41.05

 
Event 7  Men 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

PLU-PN 181 25.23Domingo, Vyron

PLU-PN 192 26.58Georgi, Christian

PLU-PN 193 28.84Vickery, Elijah

PLU-PN 184 x28.92Bataluna, Marshall

L&C 205 31.35Beatty, Aidan

L&C 196 32.44Zuberbuhler, Max S

 
Event 8  Women 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

PLU-PN 211 29.88Gassman, Emma

L&C 182 32.76Thorpe, Zoe H

L&C 193 35.67Hurty, Claire S

PLU-PN 184 36.62Ordaz, Melissa

L&C 195 36.85Kuenz, Xandra

 
Event 9  Men 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

PLU-PN 181 27.72Jones, Matthew

L&C 212 29.25Martin, Zachary

L&C 203 32.13Ziegler, Colin

L&C 184 33.69Franklin, Kofi S

 
Event 10  Women 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

PLU-PN 181 32.84Canessa, Harper

PLU-PN 192 34.29Hawkins, Scout

L&C 213 37.15Gimon, Ella

PLU-PN 194 38.34Norby, Ella

L&C 205 41.51Rios, Ainsley G

 
Event 11  Men 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

L&C 211 2:03.49Spicer, Michael W

27.18 31.10 32.13 33.08

PLU-PN 212 2:07.43Tanaka, Tyler

28.18 32.44 32.81 34.00

PLU-PN 203 2:07.81Dang, Dylan

28.29 32.50 33.91 33.11

PLU-PN 194 2:14.01Hertz, Gus

29.98 33.70 35.45 34.88

L&C 195 2:16.24Frei, Isaiah L

28.66 34.75 36.16 36.67

 
Event 12  Women 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

PLU-PN 181 2:17.97Nishikawa, Kei

1:06.48 35.51 35.98

PLU-PN 202 2:23.16Maher, Riley

31.59 35.73 36.82 39.02

L&C 213 2:30.45Gaffoor, Aniqah

31.18 36.76 40.80 41.71

PLU-PN 194 2:32.15Chargualaf, Lola

34.33 38.59 40.28 38.95

PLU-PN 195 x2:48.48Cutting, Ellie

36.18 42.58 44.83 44.89

 
Event 13  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

L&C 221 21.91Billings, Ezra

PLU-PN 192 23.24James, Anthony

L&C 193 23.42Locurto, Sam J

PLU-PN 204 23.80Amgalan, Hoskoo

PLU-PN 195 23.82Arellano, Sebastian

L&C 196 28.18Zuberbuhler, Max S

 
Event 14  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

L&C 211 25.51Barton, Elise C

PLU-PN 182 26.11Yevstifieieva, Karina

PLU-PN 183 27.45Lorenzo, Julia

L&C 214 30.03Milner, Kyra N

L&C 205 30.63Rios, Ainsley G

PLU-PN 186 31.19Ordaz, Melissa

PLU-PN 227 x31.25Anderson, Alyssa

 
Event 15  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

L&C 211 48.86Martin, Zachary

23.26 25.60

PLU-PN 212 51.17Tanaka, Tyler

24.32 26.85

PLU-PN 193 51.95Vickery, Elijah

25.31 26.64

L&C 194 53.87McAllister, Reid W

26.31 27.56

PLU-PN 205 54.40Koshinsky, Aidan

25.91 28.49

L&C 186 1:03.53Franklin, Kofi S

30.11 33.42

 
Event 16  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

PLU-PN 181 57.93Yevstifieieva, Karina

27.82 30.11

L&C 202 1:00.44Justus, Sophie

28.83 31.61

L&C 183 1:01.54Thorpe, Zoe H

29.55 31.99

PLU-PN 194 1:06.18Norby, Ella

31.87 34.31

L&C 195 1:11.71Kuenz, Xandra

34.16 37.55

PLU-PN 226 1:12.00Anderson, Alyssa

34.15 37.85

 
Event 17  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

PLU-PN 181 1:56.57Domingo, Vyron

27.42 28.39 29.84 30.92
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PLU vs. L&C - 11/8/2025

Results - PLU vs. L&C

(Event 17  Men 200 Yard Backstroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

PLU-PN 192 2:07.36Georgi, Christian

29.98 32.94 33.28 31.16

L&C 193 2:08.64Frei, Isaiah L

29.58 32.73 33.67 32.66

PLU-PN 194 2:19.10Arellano, Sebastian

31.76 35.30 36.28 35.76

L&C 205 2:24.76Beatty, Aidan

33.66 36.12 37.35 37.63

L&C 196 2:35.81Zuberbuhler, Max S

PLU-PN 20--- X2:09.69Amgalan, Hoskoo

30.80 32.95 34.66 31.28

PLU-PN 20--- X2:15.88Zuniga, Emiliano

30.46 34.18 35.41 35.83

 
Event 18  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

L&C 201 2:15.49Cummings, Angie

31.41 33.37 35.09 35.62

PLU-PN 212 2:17.29Gassman, Emma

32.22 34.55 35.92 34.60

PLU-PN 183 2:27.40Lorenzo, Julia

35.21 36.79 37.96 37.44

PLU-PN 194 2:29.06Chargualaf, Lola

36.30 38.32 38.10 36.34

L&C 195 2:30.27Hurty, Claire S

35.75 37.85 38.37 38.30

L&C 206 2:44.70McAnally, Emily J

37.10 41.77 43.01 42.82

 
Event 19  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

PLU-PN 181 2:20.03Jones, Matthew

30.24 35.02 36.71 38.06

L&C 212 2:27.09Martin, Zachary

33.25 37.21 38.39 38.24

L&C 203 2:41.29Ziegler, Colin

35.59 40.28 42.67 42.75

 
Event 20  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

PLU-PN 191 2:40.07Hawkins, Scout

36.78 41.31 41.31 40.67

PLU-PN 182 2:48.75Vera Dodge, Zara

1:20.17 43.49 45.09

PLU-PN 193 2:49.46Iwamoto, Keira

39.84 43.32 43.65 42.65

L&C 214 3:05.02Gimon, Ella

40.50 47.61 1:36.91

PLU-PN 195 x3:23.71Cutting, Ellie

44.89 52.61 53.17 53.04

 
Event 21  Men 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

L&C 221 23.63Billings, Ezra

PLU-PN 202 24.27Dang, Dylan

PLU-PN 213 25.13Tanaka, Tyler

PLU-PN 194 25.34Hertz, Gus

PLU-PN 205 x26.33Zuniga, Emiliano

L&C 186 30.55Franklin, Kofi S

PLU-PN 20--- X25.73Amgalan, Hoskoo

PLU-PN 18--- X26.40Bataluna, Marshall

 
Event 22  Women 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

L&C 211 27.70Gaffoor, Aniqah

PLU-PN 182 28.24Canessa, Harper

PLU-PN 203 28.39Maher, Riley

PLU-PN 214 31.70Haneda, Anna

L&C 215 33.32Milner, Kyra N

L&C 196 37.42Kuenz, Xandra

 
Event 23  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

PLU-PN 201 5:36.06Koshinsky, Aidan

30.57 32.93 34.09 34.77

34.63 33.51 34.26 33.84

34.08 33.38

L&C 192 5:36.61McAllister, Reid W

30.93 33.37 33.78 35.14

35.15 35.28 34.62 34.25

33.69 30.40

L&C 203 5:54.89Ziegler, Colin

30.67 33.92 35.34 36.61

35.96 36.18 36.79 37.39

36.92 35.11

 
Event 24  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

PLU-PN 181 5:36.72Nishikawa, Kei

30.87 33.48 33.81 34.20

34.14 34.35 34.24 34.05

34.26 33.32

L&C 202 5:42.08Cummings, Angie

30.39 33.11 33.57 34.49

34.47 34.69 35.36 35.75

35.75 34.50

L&C 203 6:02.87Justus, Sophie

31.97 35.93 36.84 37.12

37.02 36.90 36.68 37.25

37.32 35.84

L&C 184 6:03.84Thorpe, Zoe H

31.93 35.09 36.47 36.63

37.27 37.34 37.97 37.92

37.70 35.52

PLU-PN 195 6:24.06Norby, Ella

33.66 1:15.40

1:56.94

PLU-PN 196 6:37.93Bradley, Brooke

36.29 39.86 41.27 41.09

40.89 40.46 40.92 40.15

39.19 37.81

PLU-PN 227 x7:25.38Anderson, Alyssa

40.44 45.12 46.32 46.12

46.35 45.15 46.26 46.43

43.65 39.54



Pacific Lutheran University HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 1:20 PM  11/8/2025  Page 4

PLU vs. L&C - 11/8/2025

Results - PLU vs. L&C
 
Event 25  Men 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

PLU-PN 181 1:59.51Domingo, Vyron

25.36 30.19 35.01 28.95

PLU-PN 192 2:09.40Hertz, Gus

27.80 1:12.45 29.15

PLU-PN 193 2:09.95Georgi, Christian

28.69 34.69 35.66 30.91

L&C 194 2:12.14Locurto, Sam J

27.80 33.43 40.10 30.81

L&C 215 2:13.76Spicer, Michael W

27.42 35.08 40.40 30.86

L&C 196 2:17.83Frei, Isaiah L

28.12 33.64 42.59 33.48

 
Event 26  Women 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

PLU-PN 201 2:19.15Maher, Riley

29.54 35.88 40.37 33.36

PLU-PN 182 2:20.66Canessa, Harper

30.95 38.25 1:11.46

L&C 213 2:27.33Barton, Elise C

31.96 39.21 44.01 32.15

L&C 214 2:27.51Gaffoor, Aniqah

29.35 37.19 46.88 34.09

PLU-PN 195 2:37.53Chargualaf, Lola

32.06 38.49 51.77 35.21

L&C 206 2:42.46McAnally, Emily J

35.15 40.94 48.52 37.85

PLU-PN 19--- X2:35.67Iwamoto, Keira

33.10 42.70 43.68 36.19

PLU-PN 19--- X2:42.72Cutting, Ellie

32.75 42.14 52.76 35.07

 
Event 27  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:24.34PLU-PN

1) Dang, Dylan 20 2) Vickery, Elijah 19

3) Arellano, Sebastian 19 4) James, Anthony 19

24.65 51.07 24.18 51.17

24.39 51.34 24.07 50.76

B2 3:33.23PLU-PN

1) Bataluna, Marshall 18 2) Koshinsky, Aidan 20

3) Zuniga, Emiliano 20 4) Jones, Matthew 18

25.80 53.74 25.55 53.49

26.30 55.69 24.11 50.31

A3 3:41.58L&C

1) McAllister, Reid W 19 2) Frei, Isaiah L 19

3) Beatty, Aidan 20 4) Ziegler, Colin 20

26.51 53.84 26.20 56.08

26.77 56.34 26.05 55.32

 
Event 28  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:50.72PLU-PN

1) Nishikawa, Kei 18 2) Yevstifieieva, Karina 18

3) Lorenzo, Julia 18 4) Gassman, Emma 21

28.33 58.38 26.99 56.84

28.02 58.66 26.66 56.84

A2 4:09.99L&C

1) Gimon, Ella 21 2) Justus, Sophie 20

3) McAnally, Emily J 20 4) Hurty, Claire S 19

29.37 1:32.15 33.65 1:03.77

33.39 28.73 1:00.68

B3 4:11.23PLU-PN

1) Vera Dodge, Zara 18 2) Hawkins, Scout 19

3) Ordaz, Melissa 18 4) Haneda, Anna 21

29.01 1:14.14 15.66 49.65

31.78 1:37.13 30.31


